Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3

(@ STDRE Telefon: 011 785 66 66

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU Fax:

PIB: 112029009
E-mail: office@gstore.rs

Monitor AOC 24B2XHEU
23,8"IPS1920x108075Hz4ms

GtGVGA,HDMIVESAcrna' ( '24B2XHEU")

Sifra: 116377
Kategorija prozivoda: Monitori
Proizvodac: AOC

Cena: 10657,00 rsd.

Display Type:
Display Technology:
Diagonal Length:

Viewable Display Diagonal
Length:

Type of Matrix:

Pitch Type:

Pitch Width:

Color Support:
Maximum Resolution:

Maximum Video Refresh Rate @

Max. Resolution:

Maximum Horizontal Scan
Frequency:

Minimum Horizontal Scan
Frequency:

Maximum Vertical Scan
Frequency:

Minimum Vertical Scan
Frequency:

Image Brightness:
Dynamic Contrast Ratio:
Image Contrast:

Image Max. H-View Angle:
Image Max. V-View Angle:
Response Time:

OSD Languages:

Screen Treatment:
Image Aspect Ratio:
Ergonomic Features:
Display Features:

LCD

TFT Active Matrix
23.8"

23.8"

IPS

Dot Pitch
0.2744 mm
16.7M
1920x1080
75 Hz

83 kHz
30 kHz
76 Hz
50 Hz

250 cdm~™2
20000000:1
1000:1

178 °

178 °

4 ms

Chinese, Czech, Dutch, English,
Finnish, French, German, ltalian,
Japanese, Korean, Polish,
Portuguese, Russian, Simplified
Chinese, Spanish, Swedish

Hard Coating 3H

16:9

Tilt

Full HD

White-LED Backlight
Flicker-free Technology




Borderless

Gamut: sRGB 106%

HDMI: 1 (HDMI (Type A))
VGA: 1 (15-pin D-sub)
Headphones: 1 (3.5-mm minijack)
Power Device Type: Power Adapter

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




